



Item no.	Description	Article no.	Quantity	Price (€)
1	Tube frame	H81509	1	o.r.
2	Adaptor for motor-gear	H81506	1	o.r.
3	Drive pulley	H81524	1	o.r.
4	Lever for connector	H81510	1	o.r.
5	Toolbox with cover	H81511	1	o.r.
7	Lever for gear unit	H81512	1	o.r.
8	Spindle bearing cpl.	H81513	1	o.r.
12	Motor board	H81516	1	o.r.
13	Covering left	H81517	1	o.r.
14	Covering right	H81518	1	o.r.
15	Cover plate	H98879	1	o.r.
16	Lever	H81520	1	o.r.
18	Parallel key 5x5x25	H98200	1	o.r.
19	Hexagon screw	H98570	6	o.r.
22	Wheel	H98752	2	o.r.
23	Guide pulley	H98755	2	o.r.
24	Coupling	H81514	1	o.r.
25	Toothed belt	H81515	1	o.r.
26	Gasoline motor	L20560	1	o.r.
30	Retractable	H98556	4	o.r.
35	Washer A10,5	H98673	28	o.r.
36	Cylinder head screw M6x12	H88388	11	o.r.
42	Hexagon nut M10	H88504	12	o.r.
43	Hexagon screw 5/16"-1	H81502	4	o.r.
45	Hexagon screw M10x100	H81503	4	o.r.
47	Stud bolt, short	H98577	3	o.r.
81	Hexagon screw M12x20	H88472	1	o.r.
93	Covering left/right	H81522	2	o.r.

IMPORTANT! To assure safety and reliability, repairs, maintenance and adjustment must be preformed by ROTHENBERGER Kelkheim or authorized Service-Centers. Always use Original-Service-Parts. Order your accessories and spare parts from your specialist retailer or using our Service After Sales hotline

Tel. +49 6195 - 800 **8200**

Fax: +49 6195 - 800 **7491**

✉ service@rothenberger.com